
DuckTales Theme Song

1. Noun

2. Noun

3. Noun

4. Verb Base Form

5. Noun

6. Noun

7. Noun

8. Adjective

9. Noun

10. Noun

11. Adjective

12. Noun Plural

13. Noun Plural

14. Noun

15. Noun

16. Noun

17. Noun

18. Noun

19. Noun

20. Noun

21. Noun

22. Noun

23. Noun
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24. Noun



DuckTales Theme Song

Life is like a Noun

Here in Noun

Race cars, lasers, aeroplanes

It's a duck-blur!

Might solve a Noun

Or Verb Base Form Noun !

Noun ! whoo hoo!

Everyday they're out

They're making

Noun ! whoo-oo!

Tales of daring do bad and good

LuckTales! whoo-oo

When it seems they're heading for

The Adjective Noun

Good Noun never fails

That's for certain!

The Adjective of Noun Plural

Become Noun Plural !

Noun !



whoo hoo!

Everyday they're out

They're making

Noun ! whoo-oo!

Tales of daring do bad and good

LuckTales! whoo-oo!

D-d-d-danger watch behind you!

There's a stranger out to find you

What to do, just grab onto some

Noun !

Who-oo-oo-oo

Who-oo-oo-oo-oo-oo

DuckTales! whoo hoo!

Everyday they're out

They're making

Noun ! whoo-oo!

Tales of daring do bad and good

LuckTales! whoo-oo

D-d-d-danger watch behind you!

There's



a Noun out to find you

What to do, just grab onto some

Noun ! whoo-oo

Everyday they're out

They're making

Noun ! whoo-oo!

Tales of daring do bad and good

LuckTales! whoo-oo!

Everyday they're out

They're making

Noun ! whoo-oo!

Tales of daring do bad and good

LuckTales! whoo-oo!

Not Noun or Noun tales

No... Noun ! whoo-oo!

Whoo-oo!

©2026 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.

https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

